WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

School Bus no 555

Wroxall - Lapworth - Chessetts Wood - Arden School

-

0800
0812
0815
0817
0821
0830

Wroxall, Manor Lane/School Lane
Lapworth Street

Lapworth Primary School
Lapworth Kingswood Close
Chessetts Woods, Chapel Lane
Arden School, Knowle

Morning Journey \

Route:

Wroxall Manor Lane, Birmingham Road, Rising
Lane, Old Warwick Road, Lapworth street, Catesby
lane, Old Warwick Road, Station Lane, Rising Lane,
Chessetts Wood Road, Chapel Lane, Darley Green
Road, Blue Lake Road, Knowle Wood Road, Grove
Road, Station Road, Arden School, Station Road,
Kenilworth Road, Balsall Street, Gipsy Lane, Heart of
England School.

N\

1547
1557
1605
1607

1612

o

Arden School, Knowle

Chessetts Woods, Chapel Lane
Lapworth Kingswood Close
Lapworth Primary School
Lapworth Street (on request)
Wroxall, Manor Lane/School Lane

Afternoon Journey

VAN

Route:
As reverse of outward route

)

A WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
SERVICE OPERATED BY

Mark's Taxis & Mini Bus Hlre

Warwickshire
County Council

07877 401048

Valid from 23/11/2020

WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Please note: This bus can only be used by holders of a valid
Warwickshire County Council School Bus pass bearing the bus
no above. Anyone not holding a valid pass for this service will be
refused travel.

/ Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams:\

Press Option 1 & Option 2 for Paid transport queries or bus route information & times

You can ask us any questions about school or public transport via Facebook or Twitter:
\ @WCCBusServices /

01926 412929
Press Option 1 & Option 1 for Free transport eligibility/application queries
or email educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk

or email busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk
Alternatively, you can contact us via Social Media:




