WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

School Bus no 555

Wroxall - Lapworth - Chessetts Wood - Arden School

Morning Journey

0800	Wroxall, Manor Lane/School Lane
0812	Lapworth Street
0815	Lapworth Primary School
0817	Lapworth Kingswood Close
0821	Chessetts Woods, Chapel Lane
0830	Arden School, Knowle

Route:

Wroxall Manor Lane, Birmingham Road, Rising Lane, Old Warwick Road, Lapworth street, Catesby lane, Old Warwick Road, Station Lane, Rising Lane, Chessetts Wood Road, Chapel Lane, Darley Green Road, Blue Lake Road, Knowle Wood Road, Grove Road, Station Road, Arden School, Station Road, Kenilworth Road, Balsall Street, Gipsy Lane, Heart of England School.

Afternoon Journey

1547	Arden School, Knowle
1557	Chessetts Woods, Chapel Lane
1605	Lapworth Kingswood Close
1607	Lapworth Primary School
R	Lapworth Street (on request)
1612	Wroxall, Manor Lane/School Lane

Route:

As reverse of outward route

A WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL SERVICE OPERATED BY

Mark's Taxis & Mini Bus Hire 07877 401048 Please note: This bus can only be used by holders of a valid Warwickshire County Council School Bus pass bearing the bus no above. Anyone not holding a valid pass for this service will be refused travel.



Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams: 01926 412929

Press Option 1 & Option 1 for Free transport eligibility/application queries or email educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk

Press Option 1 & Option 2 for Paid transport queries or bus route information & times or email busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk

Alternatively, you can contact us via Social Media:



You can ask us any questions about school or public transport via Facebook or Twitter

@WCCBusServices



Valid from 23/11/2020